ERGATE Automation s. r. o.  |  Klíny 35,  615 00 Brno  |  Tel.:  +420 548 140 001  |  E-mail:  office@ergate.eu  |  www.ergate.eu
Great price-performance ratio
DIN rail mounting
LED indication
Power Supply RPS
Price –30%
CONTROL PANEL TECHNOLOGY
ERGATE Automation s. r. o.  |  Klíny 35,  615 00 Brno  |  Tel.:  +420 548 140 001  |  E-mail:  office@ergate.eu  |  www.ergate.eu
Power Supply RPS
Technical specifications:
•	 Input voltage range: 100…240 VAC
•	 Output voltage range: 12 / 24 / 48 VDC
•	 Output power: 15 / 60 / 120 / 240 / 480 W
•	 Output current: 0,63 / 2,5 / 10 / 20 A
•	 LED indication for DC ON
•	 DIN rail mounting
•	 Regulated DC output ±10 %
•	 Operating temperature: −25…+70 °C
•	 Protection: output over load, output
short circuit, output over voltage, over
temperature
Pr
ic
es
 in
 e
ur
os
, e
xc
l.
VA
T,
 n
on
-b
in
di
ng
, o
rd
er
 d
is
co
un
t o
n
re
qu
es
t.
Su
bj
ec
t t
o
er
ro
rs
 a
nd
 te
ch
ni
ca
l c
ha
ng
es
. 1
0/
20
24
Price –30%
Type Output power
W
Output voltage
VDC
Output current
A
Dimensions
H × W × D
mm
EUR/pcs Special offer
EUR/pcs
RPS15-24-CE 15 24 0,63 17 × 90 × 60 20,00        −
RPS60-24-CE 60 24 2,5 43 × 109 × 102 26,00 18,20
RPS120-24-CE 120 24 5 43 × 109 × 102 33,60 23,52
RPS240-24-CE 240 24 10 50 × 136 × 135 71,30 49,91
RPS480-24-CE 480 24 20 60 × 154 × 158 120,40     −
Type Output power
W
Output voltage
VDC
Output current
A
Dimensions
H × W × D
mm
EUR/pcs Special offer
EUR/pcs
RPS15-05-CE 12 5 2,4 17 × 90 × 60 20,00     −
RPS240-12-CE 216 12 18 50 × 136 × 135 87,60     −
RPS60-48-CE 60 48 1,25 43 × 109 × 102 28,70     −
RPS120-48-CE 120 48 2,5 43 × 109 × 102 34,70     −
RPS480-48-CE 480 48 10 60 × 154 × 158 143,80     −
RPS15-24-CE
RPS240-24-CE RPS480-24-CERPS60-24-CE RPS120-24-CE
Selected types of RPS power supplies
Selected types of RPS power supplies